Pressure relief valves type REM
two stage, flange mounting SAE 3/4”, 1”, 11/4”
REM are two stage pressure relief valves
with balanced poppet and SAE flange con-
nection, designed to operate in oil hydrau-
lic systems.
They can be directly mounted with SAE
flange attachments on the pumps outlet

(2)
-LX
Power
consumption
(2)
Code of spare coil
-EX
Code of spare coil
-LX
12 DC 12 DC
666
or
667
30W 29W
COE-12DC COL-12DC
14 DC 14 DC COE-14DC COL-14DC
110 DC 110 DC COE-110DC COL-110DC
220 DC 220 DC COE-220DC COL-220DC
110/50 AC (1) 110/50/60 AC
666
or
667
58VA (3)
58VA
(3)
COE-110/50/60AC COL-110/50/60AC
115/60 AC 115/60 AC 80VA (3) COE-115/60AC COL-115/60AC
230/50 AC (1) 230/50/60 AC 58VA (3 COE-230/50/60AC COL-230/50/60AC
230/60 AC 230/60 AC 80VA (3) COE-230/60AC COL-230/60AC
11 DIMENSIONS [mm]
Mass: 6,6 Kg
Mass: 8,1 Kg Mass: 9,2 Kg
Mass: 9,3 KgMass: 8,9 Kg